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General information about company

Scrip code 523550

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE951B01014

Name of the company

KRYPTON INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of d h Total nos. £sh
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ] 1Sm2::1r:rsl in shares ?:a.lgulsat:criezis
91 | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIS | peld (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (IIT) shares . =(IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VII) As 00
held (VD) a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 3929407 3929407 |26.74 3929407 3929407 |26.74
Group
(B) Public 7659 10767723 10767723 | 73.26 10767723 10767723 | 73.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7673 14697130 14697130 | 100 14697130 14697130 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledged or
. . k d p g
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in therwi
. : h X1y | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | -~ bered .
Category of . . . L equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XII1) :
shareholder . . - held in
) (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fgrr:: (gzllifl)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.74 3904407
Group
(B) Public 73.26 9723086
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13627493
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Deposito held (VII) | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity RecI:)ei s A= (IV)+ | asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) p (V+ (VD | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | ; 3878611 3878611 |26.39 3878611 3878611 |26.39
undivided Family
(S;;)(_IT)Otal 13 3878611 3878611 |26.39 3878611 3878611 |26.39
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 50796 50796 0.35 50796 50796 0.35
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1 50796 50796 0.35 50796 50796 0.35
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 3929407 3929407 |26.74 3929407 3929407 |26.74
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 2800 2800 0.02 2800 2800 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
Sub-Total
3 2900 2900 0.02 2900 2900 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders ) 743 3472031 3472031 |23.62 3472031 3472031 |23.62
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |79 4747824 4747824 323 4747824 4747824 |32.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 25770 25770 0.18 25770 25770 0.18
© Any Other 137 2519198 2519198 | 17.14 2519198 2519198 | 17.14
(specify)
(51‘31;’(';0“‘1 7656 10764823 10764823 | 73.24 10764823 10764823 | 73.24
Total Public 7659 10767723 10767723 | 73.26 10767723 10767723 | 73.26
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
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(B)(2)y+(B)

3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 7673 14697130 14697130 | 100 14697130 14697130 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 7673 14697130 14697130 | 100 14697130 14697130 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slllagesd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Wi ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tuted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.39 3853611
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 2639 3853611
2) Foreign
(2) 0.35 50796
Sub-Total (A) 035 50796
2
Total
Shareholding of
bromoter and 2674 3904407
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 23.62 2951345
(a(ii)) 323 4722824
(b) 0.18 25770
(e) 17.14 2023147
Sub-Total (B) 73.24 9723086
3
Total Public
Shareholding
73.26 9723086
B)=B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (AFB+C2 100 13627493
Total (A+B+C ) 100 13627493
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAY SINGH
BARDIA

PANNALAL
BARDIA

HULASH
CHAND TARA
CHAND
BARDIA
(HUF)

VIMLA DEVI
BARDIA

TILOK
CHAND
BACHHAWAT

TILOK
CHAND
BACHHAWAT

BINOD
KUMAR
SIPANI

PAN (II)

ADEPB3274G

ADVPBI1362N

AACHH3311R

ADAPB4746R

AAAHT7243N

ADZPB4146N

ARTPS5880J)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1542208

1122869

487075

282000

126082

98575

55375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1542208

1122869

487075

282000

126082

98575

55375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.49

7.64

3.31

1.92

0.86

0.67

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

1542208

1122869

487075

282000

126082

98575

55375

Class eg:y

Total

1542208

1122869

487075

282000

126082

98575

55375

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.49

7.64

3.31

1.92

0.86

0.67

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.49

7.64

3.31

1.92

0.86

0.67

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 1542208 1122869 462075 282000 126082 98575 55375
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the SUCHI ALKA TANSUKH MANJU TANSUKH PIYUSH BAID
Shareholders (I) BOTHRA BARDIA GULGULIA SIPANI GULGULIA

PAN (II) AJCPB6929L ALBPB3548E | ACVPG5415A BABPS0086G | AAAHT6296F ADVPB5583B
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 45158 45000 26700 23710 22300 1559

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |[45158 45000 26700 23710 22300 1559
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31 0.31 0.18 0.16 0.15 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 45158 45000 26700 23710 22300 1559

Class eg:y
Total 45158 45000 26700 23710 22300 1559

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.31 0.31 0.13 0.16 0.15 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31 0.31 0.18 0.16 0.15 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45158

45000

26700

23710

22300

1559

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

https://kryptongroup.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/SH-PATTERN_march-19.html

11/23



2/22/24, 5:56 PM

kryptongroup.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/SH-PATTERN_march-19.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3878611

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3878611

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3878611

Class eg:y

Total

3878611

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3853611

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RUCHI RAMPURIA Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJCPB6928M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50796

50796

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50796

50796

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50796

50796

Class eg:y

Total

50796

50796

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50796

50796

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBRAMANIAN P

PRASANN DEVI BUCHA

SWETA SUKUL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPS8931K

ADBPB5718L

AKCPS9761N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

720174

201000

149384

1070558

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

720174

201000

149384

1070558

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

1.37

1.02

7.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

720174

201000

149384

1070558

Class eg:y

Total

720174

201000

149384

1070558

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49

1.37

1.02

7.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49

1.37

1.02

7.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

720174

201000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JALAN
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANTEX MILLS
LIMITED

KANHAIYA
LAL BARDIA

RICHARD
WARREN
BENHAM

PAN (1)

AABCJ4176E

AAGCS7252M

AVUPB6704F

BIXPB4394L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

75

1

1

27

32

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1265949

540000

200000

11319

916265

418500

310000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1265949

540000

200000

11319

916265

418500

310000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.61

1.36

0.08

6.23

2.85

2.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1265949

540000

200000

11319

916265

418500

310000

Class eg:y

Total

1265949

540000

200000

11319

916265

418500

310000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.61

3.67

1.36

0.08

6.23

2.85

2.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

8.61

1.36

https://kryptongroup.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/SH-PATTERN_march-19.html
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1264398 | 540000 200000

11319

745765

418500

310000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category Trusts Overseas Corporate Bodies Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (I) POLYAIR TIRES INC Click here to go back

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 2 1 137

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1665 324000 224000 2519198
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1665 324000 224000 2519198
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 22 1.52 17.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1665 324000 224000 2519198

Class eg:y
Total 1665 324000 224000 2519198

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 22 1.52 17.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 22 1.52 17.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1665

2023147

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) COMPANY BEING FOREIGN COMPANY PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE.
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